
Team Schedule
Girls 9TH / JV / V Volleyball
8/6/2012 to 11/27/2012

Lakeland High School
1630 Bogie Lake Road
White Lake, MI  48383-2728

Greg Michaels
School Phone: 248-676-8331
Home Phone:
Fax: 248-676-8366
michaelsg@huronvalley.k12.mi.us

Volleyball
Girls 9TH / JV / V

Place Time
Thursday 09/06/12 Walled Lake Northern Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 09/11/12 Waterford Mott High School Home 5:30PM

Thursday 09/13/12 Walled Lake Western HS Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 09/18/12 Waterford Kettering HS Home 5:30PM

Thursday 09/20/12 W.L. Central High School Home 5:30PM

Tuesday 09/25/12 Walled Lake Northern Home 5:30PM

Thursday 09/27/12 Waterford Mott High School Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 10/02/12 Walled Lake Western HS Home 5:30PM

Thursday 10/04/12 Waterford Kettering HS Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 10/09/12 W.L. Central High School Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 10/16/12 KLAA Conference Cross-over at West Away TBA

Thursday 10/18/12 KLAA Sub-Varsity Cross-Over Home 5:30PM

Saturday 10/20/12 KLAA Association Tournament - Varsity only site
TBD

Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Coordinator Athletic Director

Jackie Johnston Paul Gmelin Darren Kehoe Greg Michaels
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